
 

Status of Previous Authorisations 

Sno 
Rec 

no 

Requested 

Date 

Dept 

Code 
HOA Goid Amount 

Authorisation 

Id 

Letter 

No 

Letter 

date 
Status 

1 17616  
2015-02-

04  
0302  

2203001120004280284-

NV  
0-0  31975  5996  

A1-1/ 

4003 / 

2014  

2015-

01-09  
Authorised 

  
EGO  0302  

Prl.Drrm G 

Artgallary.Scl Rjy -

03120307006  
 

31975  
    

2 17615  
2015-02-

04  
0302  

2203001120004210211-

NV  
0-0  15300  5996  

A1-1/ 

4003 / 

2014  

2015-

01-09  
Authorised 

  
EGO  0302  

Prl.Drrm G 

Artgallary.Scl Rjy -

03120307006  
 

15300  
    

3 17614  
2015-02-

04  
0302  

2203001120004160000-

NV  
0-0  6867  5996  

A1-1/ 

4003 / 

2014  

2015-

01-09  
Authorised 

  
EGO  0302  

Prl.Drrm G 

Artgallary.Scl Rjy -

03120307006  
 

6867  
    

4 17613  
2015-02-

04  
0302  

2203001120004130133-

NV  
0-0  37500  5996  

A1-1/ 

4003 / 

2014  

2015-

01-09  
Authorised 

  
EGO  0302  

Prl.Drrm G 

Artgallary.Scl Rjy -

03120307006  
 

37500  
    

5 17612  
2015-02-

04  
0302  

2203001120004130132-

NV  
0-0  13300  5996  

A1-1/ 

4003 / 

2014  

2015-

01-09  
Authorised 

  
EGO  0302  

Prl.Drrm G 

Artgallary.Scl Rjy -

03120307006  
 

13300  
    

6 17611  
2015-02-

04  
0302  

2203001120004130131-

NV  
0-0  12750  5996  

A1-1/ 

4003 / 

2014  

2015-

01-09  
Authorised 

  
EGO  0302  

Prl.Drrm G 

Artgallary.Scl Rjy -

03120307006  
 

12750  
    

7 17610  
2015-02-

04  
0302  

2203001120004020000-

NV  
0-0  20000  5996  

A1-1/ 

4003 / 

2014  

2015-

01-09  
Authorised 

  
EGO  0302  

Prl.Drrm G 

Artgallary.Scl Rjy -

03120307006  
 

20000  
    

Total Amount:-137692 
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:: 2 :: 
 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 
        
                                     OFFICE OF THE 

                COMMISSIONER  OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH :: HYDERABAD. 
 
Endt.No. AI-1/ 4003 /2014,                                                                    Dt.09-02-2015.  
 

                              A copy of the D.T.A Authorisation ID.No.  5996 (A) in respect of  “ 2203 -Technical 

Education, M.H. (112) – Engg., / Technical Colleges & Institutes, S.H. (04) – Vocational Institutes ” under  

NON - PLAN  is communicated to the concerned officer for information and necessary action. 

               
                    Sd/- D.VENKATA RAO 

                                                For COMMISSIONER 
To 
The Principal, 
Damala Rama Rao Art, 
Gallery and School, 
RAJAMANDRY.  

// F.B.O.//                                                                    

                                     


